Copyright 2021 © VESCOIL INTERNATIONAL BV | info@vescoil.com | www.vescoil.com
No rights can be derived from the information on this document.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Captive Spring Hanger Type SH
Fig. 9372 | SPRING HANGER - TYPE SH - 10KG – 500KG – M8 TO M16
DOCUMENTATION
A comprehensive range of steel spring hangers offering low frequency vibration isolation. Wide load
ranges and fixing requirements are catered for. Specialist hangers combining steel springs and rubber

Pipe weights are based on BS EN 10255, BS EN 10216-1 and BS EN 10217-1 for pipes with maximum
volume of water and standard thermal insulation.
Copyright 2021 © VESCOIL INTERNATIONAL BV | info@vescoil.com | www.vescoil.com
No rights can be derived from the information on this document.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MAXWT
(kg)
  A B C D E F
SH20/10 PURPLE 10 20
100 30.5 40 55 10 M8 0.35
SH20/15 YELLOW 15 20
SH20/20 GREY 20 20
SH20/40 GREEN 40 20
SH20/70 RED 70 20
SH15/100 BLUE 100 15
SH30 YELLOW 30 25
140 36 70 90 11 M10 1.5
SH60 GREEN 60 30
SH100 BLUE 100 25
SH160 WHITE 160 25
SH250 RED 250 25
SH200 RED 200 25
200 54 95 120 17 M16 4.2
SH300 PURPLE 300 25
SH400 GREY 400 25
SH500 ORANGE 500 25
SH600 BROWN 600 25
SH800 BLACK 800 25
SH50/100 YELLOW 100 50
200 54 95 120 17 M16 4.2
SH50/200 GREEN 200 50
SH50/300 BLUE 300 50
SH50/400 WHITE 400 50
SH50/500 RED/BLACK 500 50
Copyright 2021 © VESCOIL INTERNATIONAL BV | info@vescoil.com | www.vescoil.com
No rights can be derived from the information on this document.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
A